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
donnastark@xplornet.com
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GORGEOUS HOLLYBROOK MODEL Lot size 32X125, recent upgrades include
$404.900 furnace, windows, doors, electrical and

plumbing. Live on main level, in-law suite in
basement. Close to lake, shopping, schools and
promenade, listed at 324,900.00 and close to
Dixie Value Mall, Call Joan Hollings for more info.

Joan Hollings 905-878-9100
or 1-800-480-2982

Open concept floor plan offers 2000 sqft. Sep dining rm, large family size kitch,
fully fenced yard w/deck & gazebo. Spacious upper level w/balcony off 4th
bedroom. Lrg master w/4p ensuite. For more information on this property, call toll
free 1-877-817-4928 and enter ID#2003.

Domenic Manchisi 905-878-9100
domenic@domenicmanchisi.com
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N|BUNGALOW 8 WESLEY AVE, TH #8, PORT CREDIT SW OAKVILLE - CB HOME!

$499 900 o 3573.300._ - $1,098,000 | |
Located on a quiet street, spacious open concept design features hdwd fioors throughout, 9t~ Yvalk 1o the lake, gorgeous “New York Style” Four bedroom 3000 SF home on 75 x 148
e b uge T whi W sl .40 e ot TR % St of a1 oo, hge apn cant i e LY Shron Homes in wondert
this property call toll free 1-877-817-4928 and enter ID#2002 or visit US 3 oo o - Daflirooms, fluge open concept main Soythwest Oakville neighbourhood. Call

floor, 2 way fireplace, C/air, double tandem garage
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Domenic Manchisi 905-878-9100

0- Catherine Garant 905-878-9100
domenic@domenicmanchisi.com

info@catherinegarant.com

Old Brampton. 3 bdrm, 2 1/2 bath, C/TH.
Double door entry, main fir family rm
w/tireplace, 5 appliances, mbdrm
w/wi/closet & ensuite, rec. room & fenced

yard. _
Joe Taglieri 905-878-9100

jtaglieri@prutcr.com
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For more information on this property call
toll free 1-877-817-4928 and enter 1D#2008
or visit us at www.domenicmanchisi.com for
more photos.

Domenic Manchisi 905-878-9100
domenic@domenicmanchisi.com

"

"FABULOUS LINK HOME - OAKVILLE - PREMIUM CORNER LOT
_ $385,900 , $469,900
Meticulously ~ upgraded home  With gynning all brick home offers thousands spent on

hardwood, granite, ceramics, and more! Just ypgrades, approx. 3000 sq. ft.. cathedral ceilings.
potiights, Irg kitch w/bk bar, extensive landscaping
shows like a model home! For more information on this
property call toll free 1-877-817-4928 and enter 1D#2001
or visit us at www.domenicmanchisi.com for more photos.
Domenic Manchisi 905-878-9100
domenic@domenicmanchisi.com

move in and enjoy! Call Fabe Fedrigo at 905-

338-6550 for a personal preview!

Fabe Fedrigo 905-302-5718
ffedrigo@prutcr.com
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Fabe Fedrigo for brochure and floor plans.

Fab Fedrigo 905-302-5718
ffedrigo@prutcr.com

ESTATE-LIKE PROPERTY
$1,150,000

Location, size, and finishes this home has it all!
irregular 160" deep lot on quiet court backing
onto woods. Five bedrooms, /7 bathrooms, and 4

fireplaces. Inside you |l love the combination of
granite, exotic hardwood, slate and the finished
basement. Call Fabe today for a personal preview.

Fab Fedrigo 905-302-5718
_» fiedrige@prutcr.com
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pool-sized yard. Close to 401/407, schools & parks.
For more information on this property call toll free 1-
877-817-4928 and enter ID#2005 or visit us a
www.domenicmanchisi.com for more photos.

Domenic Manchisi 905-878-9100
domenic@domenicmanchisi.com
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SEPARAT P w/OFFICE
$539,500
1/2 acre lot in Carlisle. Prof. renovated top to bottom
incl. Hanover kitchen w/ granite/porcelain hardwood
all 4 baths, all windows, tile roof, furnace. Fabulous
great rm addition w/ wall-to-wall brick FP. Gorgeous
yard w/huge deck/patio. Home oozes quality &
character. Extra photos and virtual tour at

www.realtor.com/oakville/donnastark

Donna Stark 905-878-9100
donnastark@xplornet.com
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